Dell PowerEdge R7415
TPCx-V 2.1.3
TPC Pricing 2.3.0
Report Date Aug. 29, 2018
Availability Date TPCx-V Throughput Price/Performance Total System Cost
August 29, 2018 541.45 tpsV $57.31  USD / tpsV $31,028 USD
System Under Test Configuration Overview
Virtualization Software Guest VM OS Processor Description Memory Size

TPC Pricing 2.3.0
Report Date Aug. 29, 2018
Description Part Number Key Unit Price Qty
Extended
Price
3 yr. Maint.
Price
HARDWARE COMPONENTS
PowerEdge R7415 Server [210‐ANKR] 1 $38,470.30 1 $38,470.30
PowerEdge R7415 Motherboard [384‐BBSR] 1 $0.00 1
No Trusted Platform Module [461‐AADZ] 1 $0.00 1
2.5" Chassis with up to 24 Hot Plug Hard Drives [321‐BDDW] 1 $0.00 1
PowerEdge R7415 Shipping [340‐BVTK] 1 $0.00 1
PowerEdge R7415 Shipping Material [343‐BBGJ] 1 $0.00 1
AMD EPYC™ 7551P 2.00GHz/2.55GHz, 32C/64T, 64M Cache (180W)
DDR4‐2666
[338‐BNCU] 1 $0.00 1
Standard Heatsink [322‐BBBL] 1 $0.00 1
2666MT/s RDIMMs [370‐ADNU] 1 $0.00 1
Performance Optimized [370‐AAIP] 1 $0.00 1
16GB RDIMM, 2666MT/s, Dual Rank [370‐ADND] 1 $0.00 16
C1, No RAID for HDDs/SSDs (Mixed Drive Types Allowed) [780‐BCDI] 1 $0.00 1
HBA330 12Gbps SAS HBA Controller , Minicard [405‐AAJU] 1 $0.00 1
480GB SSD SAS Mix Use 12Gbps 512n 2.5in Hot‐plug Drive, PX05SV [400‐ASEO] 1 $0.00 1
960GB SSD SATA Read Intensive 6Gbps 512n 2.5in Hot‐plug Drive,
PM863a
[400‐ASFM] 1 $0.00 16
No Media Required [421‐5736] 1 $0.00 1
iDRAC9,Enterprise [385‐BBKT] 1 $0.00 1
iDRAC Group Manager, Enabled [379‐BCQV] 1 $0.00 1
iDRAC,Legacy Password [379‐BCSG] 1 $0.00 1
Riser Config 2, 2 x 16 FH [330‐BBJH] 1 $0.00 1
On‐Board Broadcom 5720 Dual Port 1Gb LOM [542‐BBBP] 1 $0.00 1
Broadcom 5720 Dual Port 1 GbE Network LOM Mezz Card [540‐BBZD] 1 $0.00 1
IDSDM and Combo Card Reader [385‐BBLE] 1 $0.00 1
2x 32GB microSDHC/SDXC Card [385‐BBCF][385‐ BBKH][385‐BBKH] 1 $0.00 1
No Internal Optical Drive for 12/24 HD Chassis [429‐AAIQ] 1 $0.00 1
6 Standard Fans [750‐AAYQ] 1 $0.00 1
Dual, Hot‐plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1) 750W for x24 chassis [450‐AGUL] 1 $0.00 1
C13 to C14, PDU Style, 12 AMP, 2 Feet (.6m) Power Cord, North
America
[492‐BBDH] 1 $0.00 2
PowerEdge 2U Standard Bezel [325‐BCHU][350‐ BBMI] 1 $0.00 1
Quick Sync 2 (At‐the‐box mgmt) [350‐BBKV] 1 $0.00 1
Performance BIOS Setting [384‐BBBL] 1 $0.00 1
UEFI BIOS Boot Mode with GPT Partition [800‐BBDM] 1 $0.00 1
ReadyRails™ Sliding Rails With Cable Management Arm [770‐BBBR] 1 $0.00 1
No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage DVD Kit [631‐AACK] $0.00 1
3 Years ProSupport and Mission Critical 4Hr Onsite Service [816‐3842][816‐ 3843][816‐3859] [989‐3439]1 $2,677.44 1 $2,677.44
Logitech MK120 Keyboard and Mouse A6999510 1 $13.99 1 $13.99
Dell 24 Monitor 210-AIWG 1 $169.99 1 $169.99
Basic Deployment Dell Server R Series 1U/2U [804‐6747] 1 $0.00 1
HARDWARE COMPONENTS Subtotal $38,654.28 $2,677.44
(continued on the next page)
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY Page 3 of 4
TPCx-V 2.1.3 Dell Report Date
Executive Summary Dell PowerEdge R7415 August 29, 2018
Dell PowerEdge R7415
TPCx-V 2.1.3
TPC Pricing 2.3.0
Report Date Aug. 29, 2018
Pricing: 1 = Dell; 2 = VMware